
THE OLD BARGE

SMALL PLATES

PUB CLASSICS

DESSERTS

ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES
tarragon, spiced beer chutney

CRISPY CALAMARI (GF)
chilli, lime & ginger

MELT IN THE MIDDLE SCOTCH EGG
chorizo, lemon chilli jam

PORK BELLY BITES (GF)
toasted sesame, chilli, spring onions

STEAK & ALE PIE 
buttered mash, seasonal vegetables, onion 
gravy

LOCAL SAUSAGES & MASH (VA)
crispy onions, fried cabbage, bacon bits, red 
wine gravy

STEAK & FRITES (GF)  
(served medium rare)       
caramelised onion butter, salsa verde

CONFIT DUCK (GF)
fondant potato, cherry sauce, green beans

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
dates, caramel sauce, custard (V)

HOT FUDGY BROWNIE
sea salt, vanilla bean ice cream (V)

CARAMEL APPLE CRUMBLE 
custard, or vanilla bean ice cream (GF, V)

£8

£9

£8

£8.5

FRICKLES (V)
ranch (V) or chocolate dip (VG)

SOUP OF THE DAY (V*,VG*)
fresh baked sourdough

BUFFALO CAULI BITES (VG,GF)
 original recipe, sweet, sticky, spicy

HONEY BAKED BRIE (V)
rosemary, cherry sauce, crostini 

 

HERB CRUSTED BAKED SALMON  
chive crushed potatoes, braised fennel, 

tomato & onion Masala sauce

BEER BATTERED FISH
triple cooked chips, mushy peas,            

tartare sauce, seared lemon

VEGETABLE (VG) or CHICKEN KATSU
steamed rice, pickled ginger

FENNEL & CHICKPEA DAHL (VG)
dill, coconut rice, chapatis

  

CHOC CHIP & DATE BANANA BREAD
 custard or vanilla bean ice cream (V)

BATTERED BANANA 
golden syrup, vegan vanilla ice cream (VG,GF)

CINAMMON SUGAR CHURROS
chocolate dip, vegan vanilla ice cream (VG)

£5

£7

£8

£7.5

£17.5

£16
 

£23

£18.5

£17.5

£17.5

£16.5

£15

All at £8 

PLEASE CHECK OUR CHALK BOARDS FOR 
TODAY’S SPECIALS

(V) =Vegetarian (VA) = vegetarian alternative available (VG) = vegan (VGA) = vegan alternative available (GF) = gluten free (GFA) = gluten free alternative 
Please note a 12.5% surcharge will be added to all groups of 6 or more in the restaurant area | Allergen advice available at bar | All weights are approximate uncooked | All foods may contain nuts or nut derivatives All items are subject to availability | All 

prices are inclusive of vat at current rate | Products and prices are correct at the time of going to press but subject to change



THE OLD BARGE

BAKED POTATOES

SIDES 

CHILDRENS

GOURMET BURGERS 

(V) =Vegetarian (VA) = vegetarian alternative available (VG) = vegan (VGA) = vegan alternative available (GF) = gluten free (GFA) = gluten free alternative 
Please note a 12.5% surcharge will be added to all groups of 6 or more in the restaurant area | Allergen advice available at bar | All weights are approximate uncooked | All foods may contain nuts or nut derivatives All items are subject to availability | All 

prices are inclusive of vat at current rate | Products and prices are correct at the time of going to press but subject to change

SOURDOUGH BAGUETTES

Vintage grated Cheddar & beans (V,GF)

Vintage grated Cheddar (V,GF)

Chilli beef & Cheddar (GF)

Baked beans (VG,GF)

Chilli beef (GF)

Sausage & French onion relish (VGA)

Halloumi, tomato, salsa verde (V)

Fishfingers & tartare sauce

Bacon, brie & chilli jam

Steak & French dip   

THE BARGE BURGER
prime steak burger, vintage cheddar cheese,  
bacon, French onion relish, lettuce tomato, 
pickles

SPICY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 
lemon pepper mayo, hot honey, lettuce & 
tomato

VEGGIE BARGE BURGER (VG)
100% plant protein, ‘bacon’, vegan cheese,                 

French onion relish, lettuce, tomato,                
pickles

HALLOUMI & ROASTED PEPPER BURGER(V)
salsa verde, pickled garlic & chilli, 

salad leaves

Served in a brioche or brioche style bun (VG) with skin on fries & house ‘slaw (VGA)  

Garlic sourdough (V)

Triple cooked chunky chips (VG,GF)

Skin on fries (VG,GF)

Beer battered onion rings (V)

Garlic & cheese sourdough (V)

Steamed seasonal veggies (VG,GF)

House salad (VG,GF)

House ‘slaw (VGA,GF)

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGS
fries, baked beans

BABY BARGE BURGER 
fries, crunch salad (VGA)

SAUSAGES & MASH 
garden peas, gravy (VA)

BREADED FISHFINGERS
fries, garden peas

TOMATO PASTA
garlic bread (V)

EGG & CHIPS
baked beans (V, GF)

YORVALE CHILDRENS ICE CREAM TUBS (GF)
Vanilla pod, Double chocolate chip, Caramel honeycomb or 

Strawberry sensation £4.5 each

£4                

£5

£5

£5.5

£5

£5

£5

£4                

£7 each

Baked potatoes & Baguettes available Monday to Saturday 

£17.50 each

£9               

£8.5

£10

£7.5

£9.5

£9.5              

£7

£9

£8.5

£10.5

JOIN US ON SUNDAYS FOR A CHOICE OF DELICIOUS 
TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNERS
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