THE OLD BARGE

SMA	TT	DI	ΛТ	ES
DIVIA	144	PL	ΑI	Γ

ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES tarragon, spiced beer chutney	£8	£5	FRICKLES (V) ranch (V) or chocolate dip (VG)
CRISPY CALAMARI (GF) chilli, lime & ginger	£9	£7	SOUP OF THE DAY (V*,VG*) fresh baked sourdough
MELT IN THE MIDDLE SCOTCH EGG chorizo, lemon chilli jam	£8	£8	BUFFALO CAULI BITES (VG,GF) original recipe, sweet, sticky, spicy
PORK BELLY BITES (GF) toasted sesame, chilli, spring onions	£8.5	£7.5	HONEY BAKED BRIE (V) rosemary, cherry sauce, crostini

PUB CLASSICS

STEAK & ALE PIE buttered mash, seasonal vegetables, gravy	£17.5 onion	£17.5 c	HERB CRUSTED BAKED SALMON hive crushed potatoes, braised fennel, tomato & onion Masala sauce
LOCAL SAUSAGES & MASH (VA) crispy onions, fried cabbage, bacon b wine gravy	£16 its, red	£17.5	BEER BATTERED FISH triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce, seared lemon
STEAK & FRITES (GF) (served medium rare) caramelised onion butter, salsa verde	£23	£16.5	VEGETABLE (VG) or CHICKEN KATSU steamed rice, pickled ginger
CONFIT DUCK (GF) fondant potato, cherry sauce, green k	£18.5 Deans	£15	FENNEL & CHICKPEA DAHL (VG) dill, coconut rice, chapatis

PLEASE CHECK OUR CHALK BOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING dates, caramel sauce, custard (V)

HOT FUDGY BROWNIE

sea salt, vanilla bean ice cream (V)

All at £8

CHOC CHIP & DATE BANANA BREAD custard or vanilla bean ice cream (V)

BATTERED BANANA golden syrup, vegan vanilla ice cream (VG,GF)

CARAMEL APPLE CRUMBLE CINAMMON SUGAR CHURROS custard, or vanilla bean ice cream (GF, V) chocolate dip, vegan vanilla ice cream (VG)

THE OLD BARGE

JOIN US ON SUNDAYS FOR A CHOICE OF DELICIOUS TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNERS

GOURMET BURGERS

Served in a brioche or brioche style bun (VG) with skin on fries & house 'slaw (VGA)

THE BARGE BURGER prime steak burger, vintage cheddar cheese, bacon, French onion relish, lettuce tomato, pickles VEGGIE BARGE BURGER (VG) 100% plant protein, 'bacon', vegan cheese, French onion relish, lettuce, tomato, pickles

SPICY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER lemon pepper mayo, hot honey, lettuce & tomato

HALLOUMI & ROASTED PEPPER BURGER(V)
salsa verde, pickled garlic & chilli,
salad leaves
£17.50 each

BAKED POTATOES

SOURDOUGH BAGUETTES

Baked potatoes & Baguettes available Monday to Saturday							
Vintage grated Cheddar & beans (V,GF)	£9	£9.5	Sausage & French onion relish (VGA)				
Vintage grated Cheddar (V,GF)	£8.5	£7	Halloumi, tomato, salsa verde (V)				
Chilli beef & Cheddar (GF)	£10	£9	Fishfingers & tartare sauce				
Baked beans (VG,GF)	£7.5	£8.5	Bacon, brie & chilli jam				
Chilli beef (GF)	£9.5	£10.5	Steak & French dip				
SIDES							
Garlic sourdough (V)	£4	£5	Garlic & cheese sourdough (V)				
Triple cooked chunky chips (VG,GF)	£5	£5	Steamed seasonal veggies (VC,GF)				
Skin on fries (VG,GF)	£5	£5	House salad (VG,GF)				
Beer battered onion rings (V)	£5.5	£4	House 'slaw (VGA,GF)				
CHILDDENIC							

CHILDRENS

£7 each

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGS fries, baked beans BABY BARGE BURGER fries, crunch salad (VGA) SAUSAGES & MASH

garden peas, gravy (VA)

BREADED FISHFINGERS fries, garden peas

TOMATO PASTA garlic bread (V)

EGG & CHIPS baked beans (V, GF)

YORVALE CHILDRENS ICE CREAM TUBS (GF) Vanilla pod, Double chocolate chip, Caramel honeycomb or Strawberry sensation £4.5 each